VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD
Risultati prova

Prova tempi limite
LIVORNO - 13/03/2022

ANGIOLINI LISA
ANGIOLINI LISA
BARTOLINI BARDI GEMMA
BARTOLINI BARDI GEMMA
BELLI SILVIA
BONANNI MAYA
BORRELLI BEATRICE
BORRELLI BEATRICE
CALZERONI MATTEO
CALZERONI MATTEO
CAPPELLI ALESSANDRO
CAVALLUCCI TOMMASO
CAVALLUCCI TOMMASO
CITTADINI BENEDETTA
CITTADINI BENEDETTA
CITTADINI BENEDETTA
COSTAGLI FEDERICA
D'ALESSANDRO BENEDETTA
D'AVANZO FRANCESCA
DURO JACOPO

DURO JACOPO
MINERVINO MARTINA
PELLICCIA LARA
PETRINI CARLOTTA
PETRINI VIOLA

PIGA ALESSIO
ROCCHIGIANI SARA
ROCCHIGIANI SARA
ROCCHIGIANI SARA
ROSSI LEONARDO
SALVATORI SVEVA
SEVIERI TOMMASO
SPARVIERI ARIANNA
SPARVIERI ARIANNA
TARQUINI DILETTA
TARQUINI DILETTA
TOGNAZZI EVA
ZANELLI RICCARDO
ZANELLI RICCARDO
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:02,65
127,84
:07,95
:18,07
123,16
:09,04
:29,97
:31,07
125,84
:56,60
:25,53
:58,25
126,13
:05, 88
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